(877) 881-7875
primex.com
Trusted partnerships. Full scale solutions.
Nylon Cable Ties
Cable Ties
Primex cable ties are made of durable nylon and provide secure
and long-lasting cable management. Available in three sizes and
two colours, these zip-style ties offer between 80 and 220N tensile
strength and are ideal for organizing Cat5e/Cat6 cabling. Pair with
Primex media panels for efficient cable management of all home
networking cabling.
Dimensions
Size: 4”, 8”, 11” lengths
Features & Benefits
•	 UL-approved Nylon 66, 94V-2 provides secure, long-lasting
	 cable restraint
•	 3 sizes, 2 colours for a range of cable groupings and
		 applications
•	 Zip-style fastener for quick and easy application
•	 Operating temperature -40°C to 85°C maintains strength in
	 all conditions
•	 Installation temperature at 0°C min
Ordering Information
P/N Model Description
125-1333 CT-50-4BK Cable Tie, 4”, Black, 50/bag
125-1334 CT-50-4NA Cable Tie, 4”, Natural, 50/bag
125-1335 CT-50-8BK Cable Tie, 8” Black, 50/bag
125-1367 CT-50-8NA Cable Tie, 8”, Natural, 50/bag
125-1337 CT-50-11BK Cable Tie, 11”, Black, 50/bag
125-1336 CT-50-11NA Cable Tie, 11”, Natural, 50/bag
Specifications
P/N Dimensions Bundle Dia. Loop Tensile
CT-50-4XX 4 x 3/32” 3-20mm 80N (18lbf)
CT-50-8XX 8 x 1/8” 4-50mm 180N (40lbf
CT-50-11XX 11 x 3/16” 7-70mm 220N (50lbf)
CT-50-4BK
Cable ties can be used to secure cabling in media panels.
XX’ represents “BK” and “NA””
CT-50-4NA
CT-50-8BK
CT-50-11NA
CT-50-11BK